Highlights
• Ready-to-connect flexible LED-strip with High Density
and Efficiency – HDE
• Ultra-High color rendering index CRI > 90
• Excellent white color consistency MacAdam SDCM ≤3
• Short pitch with 140 LEDs per meter – ideal for
homogenous lighting at close distances
• Constant Current Driven IC for professional lighting

LxWxH
(mm)
Energy
Class
(EEI)
Operating
temp (°C)
 Luminous
flux (lm)
Current
(mA)
Power
(W)
LED
quantity
LEDtape 927 700 HDE G3 W1004-927-G3 24 2700 927 / 349 690 313 7,5 140 7 mm 50 mm 5000x10x2 A+ -35 °C
+50 °C
LEDtape 927 700 HDE IP G3 W1004-927-IP-G3 24 2700 927 / 349 655 313 7,5 140 7 mm 50 mm 5020x14x6 A+ -35 °C
+35 °C
LEDtape 930 700 HDE G3 W1004-930-G3 24 3000 930 / 349 728 313 7,5 140 7 mm 50 mm 5000x10x2 A+ -35 °C
+50 °C
LEDtape 930 700 HDE IP G3 W1004-930-IP-G3 24 3000 930 / 349 692 313 7,5 140 7 mm 50 mm 5020x14x6 A+ -35 °C
+35 °C
LEDtape 940 700 HDE G3 W1004-940-G3 24 4000 940 / 349 766 313 7,5 140 7 mm 50 mm 5000x10x2 A+ -35 °C
+50 °C
LEDtape 940 700 HDE IP G3 W1004-940-IP-G3 24 4000 940 / 349 728 313 7,5 140 7 mm 50 mm 5020x14x6 A+ -35 °C
+35 °C
LEDtape 965 700 HDE G3 W1004-965-G3 24 6500 965 / 349 766 313 7,5 140 7 mm 50 mm 5000x10x2 A+ -35 °C
+50 °C
LEDtape 965 700 HDE IP G3 W1004-965-IP-G3 24 6500 965 / 349 728 313 7,5 140 7 mm 50 mm 5020x14x6 A+ -35 °C
+35 °C
 All values for ta = 25 °C / tc = 65 °C
 Tolerance range for electrical and optical data ±10%
 Exceeding the maximum operating voltage leads to an overload on the tape. This may result in a significant reduction in lifetime or even destruction of the tape. Tolerance range for the supply voltage 24V: +2V / -0V